
Oldtimer Classic Rallye 2025 - Fränkisches Seenland

12. April 2025

vorläufige Endwertung

Nostalgie  -  Baujahr bis 1965

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5

Baujahr

GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9

 28

O1

 0:00:21.14

 0:00:21.14

Schmenn Frank

Team Kolbenquäler

Menk Ralf

Porsche 356 C Coupe  0:00.99

 0:00.81

 0:00.98  0:02.10  0:01.25  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.88  0:02.70  0:05.96  0:03.47

 1  20

1964

 33

O1

 0:00:45.78

 0:00:45.78

Müller Jeldrik

Peugeot Team

Müller Olaf

Peugeot 403  0:03.64

 0:01.88

 0:03.43  0:04.47  0:02.24  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:08.21  0:01.82  0:04.31  0:15.78

 2  33

1960

 47

O1

 0:03:10.30

 0:03:10.30

Niebling Johann

Austin Healey

Elterlein Rastian

Austin-Healey 100  0:04.72

 0:35.09

 0:06.19  0:25.85  0:22.34  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:17.28  0:03.39  0:06.84  0:08.60

 3  45

1955

 42

O1

 0:04:24.99

 0:04:24.99

Bald Mario

Sporting Cars

Adam Nils

Opel Rekord A  0:16.20

 0:17.87

 0:16.51  0:14.37  0:28.62  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:17.05  0:39.08  0:22.92  0:32.37

 4  52

1965

gestartet :

gewertet :

4

4

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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